Victaulic Company of America
Phone: 1-800-PICK-VIC (1-800-742-5842)
Fax: 610-250-8817
Victaulic Company of Canada
Phone: 905-884-7444
Fax: 905-884-9774
e-mail: viccanada@victaulic.com

REPAIR PARTS FOR
VE424MC Roll Grooving Tool
PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering parts, the following information is necessary for the Victaulic Tool Company to
promptly process the order and send the correct part(s).
1. Tool Model Number. VE424MC
2. Tool Serial Number.
The Serial Number (found on the back of the tool).
3. Quantity, Item Number, Part Number, Description.
Example: (1), 103, R-003-424-MAC, Main Shaft.
4. Where to send the part(s).
Company Name. Address
5. To whose attention to send the part(s).
Person’s Name.
6. Purchase Order Number
Parts may be ordered from the nearest Victaulic Sales Office. Consult Victaulic Tool Company for
the nearest Victaulic Sales Office.
2
VE424 ASSEMBLY
015 030 037
034
200
SEE
DETAIL A 007
DRAIN
058
006
002
300
SEE
DETAIL A
038
057
250
SEE
ENLARGED
VIEW C-C
030 015 014
050
024
016
018
017
004
022 051 052 053 018017
001
024
012
022
023
400
019
003
048
100
046
038
030
014
047
009
049
021
022
016
B
B
Item # Part # Qty. Description
001 R-001-424-PNT 1 Frame
002 R-002-424-PNT 1 Left Side Enclosure
003 R-003-424-MAC 1 Seal Housing Machining
004 R-004-424-PNT 1 Front Enclosure with Door
005 R-005-424-PNT 1 Right Side Enclosure